25
15
3

21
35
10
14
47

VBET Jlira
2022/23 4- Typ, MaTy Ne29

Heninga, 11.09.2022, 15:00, "Konoc", Koanieka. 15°C.

K

«Konoc» KosaniBka

norox Nm

BonnHeub €BreHin

YopHoMopeLb OnekcaHap

"OH4YapeHKo PoMaH
HoBak €BreHin
3onoToB Hikonaw
OpixoBcbkuia Masno
Minbko Bagum (K)
Mskywko Ceprin

50 bonbat Ceprii

69 InbiH Oner

23 Tonos Kipin

3anacHi

33 MaxaHbKoB Bonogumunp

24
4

29
27
44
99
19
9

11
7

22

3o03ynda Onekcin
CTaBHU4Min Bayecnas
Emvelb Brnagucnas
Ky3uk OeHuc
YoboTeHko Ceprin
3ap05 EBreHin
Conosinos AHApii
CMUpHWIA EBreHii
I[CaeHKO EBreHin
JIncenko Bonogummp
besbopoabko LdeHunc

TpeHep
BuwHsak dpocnas

ApbiTp:

Ko3uk fApocnas
AcucTeHT 1:

MupoHoB Onekcin
ACUCTEHT 2:
LWnaHyak Bonogumump
4-vi apbiTp:

Hepno OnekcaHap

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

Nepno BikTop

1:0

23
47
2
6
26
29
8
7
12
14
9

‘”iﬁl

«MeTanicT» Xapkis

Pnbka Onekcangp (K)
PomaHtok Hpin
Mustok OnekcaHap
PantoyeHKo AHOpIN
KannieHko OnekcaHap
TaHKOBCbKUI Bavecnas
MaHaceHko Ceprii
Kopkiwko OMUTpo
MipneneHeub EBrex
KHuw OJaHwuno
MpsagyH Makcum

3anacHi

99
21
27
70
88
69
17
22

KocTtuk OpecT
BaravaHcbKunn Makcum
LWoniH Bonogmmunp
Yigomepe Anekc
PsisaHLeB EBreHin
Wamny OMutpo
[em4yeHko €rop
KnumeH4yk €rop

TpeHep
PaTin Oner

Henerar:

MpokonoBuY 'eHHaLin
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VBET Jlira, 2022/23, 4-n Typ, MaTy Ne29
Hepins, 11.09.2022, 15:00, "Konoc", Kosaniska. 15°C.

. 1: . .
«Konoc» KosaniBka 0 «MeTanicT» XapkiB
35 3on0T0B Hikonam 30'
35! 26 KannieHko OnekcaHap
23 Monos Kipin ,
22 besbopoabko LeHnc N 46
21 HoBak EBreHin 57
14 Minbko Bagum ,
9 CMUpHUI EBreHin N 65
77" 1 29 TaHKOBCbKUI BsvecnaB
21 baravaHcbkun Makcum
47 Mskywko Ceprin ~ (® 72
50 bonbaTt Ceprin ,
11 IcaeHKO EBreHin N 81
, 14 KHunw daHwno
81 L 22 KnumeH4yk €rop
10 OpixoBcbKkun MNaeno ,
99 3amos Cerenini ¥ 83
, 8 MNaHaceHko Ceprin
8> N 17 Oem4yeHKo €rop
9 CMUpHUI EBreHin 89'
11 IcaeHKO EBreHin 89'
89 | 26 KannieHko OnekcaHap
22 be3bopoabko eHnc 90+2'
90+9' 23 Pubka OnekcaHap
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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